 ER A
Lithium Thionyl Chloride
Data Sheet
Type Designation ………………………
Type Number  ……………………………
Designation IEC ………………………..
System …………………………….……..
UL Recognition:…………………………
Nominal Voltage ………………………..
Typical Capacity C ……………….…….
Load 3 mA, at 20°C, down to 2.0 V
Max continuous discharge current
to get 50% of nom. cap +20°C, down to 2.0V
Max pulse discharge current
Weight (approx.) …………………………
Volume ……………………………………
Coding…………………………………….
Temperature Ranges
Operating …………………………………
Dimensions
Diameter (A) ...…………………………….
Height  (B) …………………………………
Shoulder Diameter[L]……………………..
Shoulder Height [M]……………………….
Segment …………………………………..
Main Applications …………………..…..
Li metal content………………………….
ER A
7110
ER17500
Primary Li-Thionyl Chloride /
Li-SOCl2
MH 18384
3.6 V
3650 mAh
70 mA
160 mA
24.0 g
14,0 ccm
Date of Manufacturing